

				FORM

I hereby acknowledge and agree that, if selected, I ______ will abide by all the Ment'or Young Chef Competition guidelines, and will be available to participate in all events related to ment'or for which travel, accommodations, food and equipment will be provided by the Foundation and sponsors of the Foundation. I agree at all times to conduct myself in a highly professional, ethical and respectable manner, to honorably serve as a representative of the Foundation.

I hereby agree to grant and assign to Foundation all right, title, and interest throughout the world, including, without limitation, all rights to use, reproduce, display, distribute, archive, and prepare derivative works in any media now know or hereinafter developed, including, without limitation, any electronic or digital media, in and to any materials I create (or have created for me) in connection with the Ment'or Young Chef Competition. This includes all related goodwill and intellectual property rights (including all copyrights) incorporated therein, as well as all rights of paternity, integrity, disclosure, and withdrawal and any other rights that may be known as or referred to as "moral rights" (collectively, "Moral Rights"). In addition, I hereby agree to grant to Foundation (and all persons or entities acting on Foundation's behalf or with its authority) a non-exclusive, perpetual, irrevocable, sublicensable, worldwide, right and permission to use my name, likeness, audiovisual recording created for the Ment'or Young Chef Competition (if any), and biographical data, in any media now known or hereinafter developed, in conjunction with the Ment'or Young Chef Competition and for any business, education, or internal purposes determined by Foundation.

I agree to cooperate with ment'or to publicize and promote the Ment'or Young Chef Competition and all related events. I agree to attend and participate in media events and interviews for ment'or. I agree to the use of my name and image in print, web, social media, radio, television, and other media for purposes of publicizing and promoting (including fundraising) Ment'or, the Young Chef Competition and Bocuse d'Or Team USA. Additional (outside) marketing or media opportunities, which are presented to me, must be approved by ment'or.

All materials, including photos and videos, created for or used at a ment'or related event (including, but not limited to, all competitions and training) will become the property of ment'or and I hereby relinquish any and all rights, which I might have thereto. I understand that some of these creative materials (e.g. recipes) may be adapted or rewritten for public use without my knowledge or consent. I acknowledge that application forms will not be returned. I understand that if I am selected to participate in the Ment'or Young Chef Competition, I will not participate in any events, social media, marketing, or media opportunities without the explicit permission and written approval from ment'or.

I hereby	certify	that	all	in formation	and	documents	supplied	to	the	Foundation	by	me	are	true	and
accurate.															
SIGNATUI	RE														

DATE		